
   

TABLE-2 
 

DETAILS OF  CASES REGISTERED FOR ENQUIRY IN THE 
ORGANIZATION 

(From 14.02.1982 to 31.03.2016) 
 

Period Cases 
pending at the 
beginning of 

the year 

Cases 
registered 
during the 

year 

Cases 
disposed of 
during the 

year 

Cases 
pending at 

the end of the 
year 

1 2 3 4 5 
14.2.82 to 
31.3.2001 

- 19332 21313 - 

2001-2002 3432 1028 1023 3437 
2002-2003 3437 826 1130 3133 
2003-2004 3133 651 946 2838 
2004-2005 2838 525 1040 2323 
2005-2006 2323 598 1135 1786 
2006-2007 1786 318 315 1789 
2007-2008 1789 625 500 1914 
2008-2009 1914 448 833 1529 
2009-2010 1529 663 2192 681 
2010-2011 1511 834 2345 626 
2011-2012 1719 894 906 1707 
2012-2013 1707 857 910 1654 
2013-2014 1654 1044 1037 1661 
2014-2015 1661 934 1073 1522 
2015-2016 1522 1063 1123 1462 
TOTAL - 30640 34591 - 
 


